
CAC Meetings / CAC Workshops / CAC Events 
2025 - 2026 

 
Date Time Meeting Title Location 

Thurs Aug 21, 2025 10:00-10:45 CAC Meeting: What is happening this 
year at GA 

Virtual 

Tues Sept 30, 2025 5:00 - 6:30 Night of Excellence: Meet GA staff and 
learn how classes support your child’s 
learning 

Gym 

Wed Oct 22, 2025 10:30 - 11:15 CAC Meeting (immediately following the 
Poetry Slam): What is “the therapeutic 
milieu”? 

West 
Conference 
Room 

Tues Nov 4, 2025 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: What is MassAbilities 
and how can it support my adolescent? 

Virtual 

Wed Dec 3, 2025 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: Supporting the Mental 
Health of Adolescents with LGBTQ+ 
Identities 

Virtual 

Wed Dec 17, 2025 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting: Group Therapy at GA 
 

Virtual 

Tues Jan 13, 2026 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: Regulation in Action; 
Bridging Clinical Insight and Classroom 
Practice 

Virtual 

Thurs Feb 5, 2026 10:30 - 11:15 CAC Meeting (immediately following 
theArt Walk):Transition Programming at 
GA 

West 
Conference 
Room 

Tues March 10, 2026 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop:  How to Support An 
Anxious Adolescent at Home and at 
School 

Virtual 

Thurs April 30, 2026 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting (immediately following the 
Talent Show): The Arts at GA 

West 
Conference 
Room 

Tues May 12, 2026 4:30 - 5:30 CAC Workshop: How to support 
problem solving skills for your adolescent 
on the Autism Spectrum 

Virtual 

Wed June 3, 2026 10:00 - 10:45 CAC Meeting: Summer term at GA 
 

Virtual 

 


